Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q1 Replacement of Caretaker's Cabin
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Strongly agree 44.12% 15
Agree 29.41% 10
Neither agree nor disagree 14.71% 5
Disagree 2.94% 1
Strongly disagree 8.82% 3
TOTAL 34
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q2 Rehabilitation of existing roadways
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q3 Replacement of trailer dumping station
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 41.18% 14
Agree 29.41% 10
Neither agree nor disagree 23.53% 8
Disagree 2.94% 1
Strongly disagree 2.94% 1
TOTAL 34
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q4 Rehabilitation of water system
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Strongly agree 64.71% 22
Agree 29.41% 10
Neither agree nor disagree 5.88% 2
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 34
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q5 Replacement of overhead electric lines with underground system

Answered: 33 Skipped: 1
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Strongly agree 45.45% 15
Agree 30.30% 10
Neither agree nor disagree 24.24% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 33
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q6 Planting of trees and shrubs
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q7 Restoration of existing campsites
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Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55.88% 19
Agree 32.35% 11
Neither agree nor disagree 5.88% 2
Disagree 5.88% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 34
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q8 How many times do you visit this facility in a typical year?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1
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Once 57.58%

More than once, but less than five 33.33%

More than five 9.09%
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q9 What is your home zip/postal code?

Geographic Area #of
Zip Code (Approximate) Responders
12065 Saratoga County, NY 1
12077 Albany County, NY 1
12137 Schenectady County, NY 1
12180 Rensselaer County, NY 1
12203 Albany County, NY 1
12804 Warren County, NY 1
12831 Saratoga County, NY 1
12835 Saratoga County, NY 1
12842 Hamilton County, NY 1
12850 Saratoga County, NY 1
12835 Essex County, NY 2
12856 Warren County, NY 1
12870 Essex County, NY 2
12872 Essex County, NY 1
12901 Clinton County, NY 1
12928 Essex County, NY 1
12942 Essex County, NY 1
12946 Essex County, NY 1
12956 Essex County, NY 1
12933 Franklin County, NY 2
12993 Essex County, NY 1
13044 Oswego County, NY 1
13090 Onondaga County, NY 1
14534 Monroe County, NY 1
14620 Monroe County, NY 1
14624 Monroe County, NY 1
143801 Steuben County, NY 1
14307 Steuben County, NY 1
T o1za7 Berkshire County, MA 1
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Sharp Bridge Draft UMP Public Input Survey

Q10 Please provide any additional comments or proposals you would like
us to consider.

Answered: 25  Skipped: 9

Please see exhibit 16 in the proposed final unit management plan for a summary of responses to
this survey question and the DEC's response.
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